Audio Multichannel Monitor
AMM768 Data Sheet
AMM768
Features & Benefits
Easy Monitoring of Audio Signals with Bars, Phase, and Surround*1
Displays
Advanced Status and Session Displays Provide Detailed Insight of the
Digital Content

to 20 kHz, 24 dBu to -16 dBu.
Output Impedance – 50 Ω, nominal.
Ordering Information
AMM768
Audio Multichannel Monitor base unit.
Options
(must order one audio option)
Opt. DS – Monitoring of digital (non-embedded) AES/EBU audio (two sets of eight
channels input, up to eight channels output)
Opt. AD – Capabilities of Option DS plus analog audio monitoring (up to two sets of
six channels analog audio input, up to eight analog audio channels output).
Opt. DD – Capabilities of Option AD plus support for monitoring Dolby Digital (AC-3).
Opt. DDE – Capabilities of Option DD plus support for monitoring Dolby E.
Opt. SDI – Adds de-embedding capabilities, HD/SD picture, closed caption, and
video session displays. It requires any of the audio monitoring options.
Upgrade Kits
AMM7UP
Upgrade Kit Option
Upgrade by ordering AMM7UP with the appropriate options:
AD
DD
DDE
AMM768
SDI
Power Supply and Cables
A0 – North America.
A1 – Universal EURO.
A2 – United Kingdom.
A3 – Australia.
A4 – 240 V North America.
A5 – Switzerland.
A6 – Japan.
A10 – China.
A99 – No power cord or AC adapter.
Mounting Case and Hardware
NRC – No portable or rack cabinet.
01 – Portable Cabinet.
02 – Dual Rack Cabinet (same as WFM7F05 Option NN).
05 – Dual Rack Cabinet (same as WFM7F05 Option ON).
06 – Filler panel for Dual Rack Cabinet.
07 – Drawer for Dual Rack Cabinet.
62 – Analog audio breakout cable.
Service Options
C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
D1 – Calibration Data Report.
D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3).
D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5).
R3 – Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty).
R5 – Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty).
CA1 – Provides a single calibration event.
IF – Upgrade installation service.
Documentation
L0 – English Manual.
L5 – Japanese Manual.
L7 – Simple Chinese Manual.
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI Quality System Registrar.
Product(s) complies with IEEE Standard 488.1-1987, RS-232-C, and with Tektronix
Standard Codes and Formats.
www.tektronix.com 7
Data Sheet Contact Tektronix:
ASEAN / Australasia (65) 6356 3900
Austria 00800 2255 4835*
Balkans, Israel, South Africa and other ISE Countries +41 52 675 3777